
Term Dates 2025 – 2026:
Autumn Term

Open	 Tuesday 2nd September 2025

Close for half term	  Friday 24th October 2025
	 (normal finishing time)

Re-open	 Tuesday 4th November 2025

Close for Christmas	 Friday 19th December 2025 
	 (normal finishing time)

Spring Term

Open	 Tuesday 6th January 2026

Close for half term	 Thursday 12th February 2026
	 (normal finishing time)

Re-open	 Monday 23rd February 2026

Close for Easter	 Thursday 2nd April 2026
	 (normal finishing time)

Summer Term

Open	 Tuesday 14th April 2026

Bank Holiday	 Monday 4th May 2026
	 (school closed one day only)

Close for half term	 Friday 22nd May 2026
	 (normal finishing time)

Re-open	 Monday 8th June 2026

Close for Summer	 Friday 17th July 2026
	 (normal finishing time)

The above holidays include teacher training days as follows:

Monday 1st September 2025 / Monday 3rd November 2025 (BEBCMAT day) /
Monday 5th January 2026 / Friday 13th February 2026 (BEBCMAT day) /  
Monday 13th April 2026 / Monday 20th July 2026 / Tuesday 21st July 2026


